
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  I  J  K  L  
         Vault                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
1  9.300  35.650  Jayda Galleur  1760  Gold  GLD: 11  Team 

Lightning  
            

2  9.125  35.725  Aubrey Tama  1744  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
3  9.100  35.300  Brenna Bandura  1740  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
4-T  9.050  36.375  Megan Gollin  1741  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
5-T  9.050  35.550  Madelyne Singer  1743  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
6  9.025  33.875  Carmen DeFabo  1775  Gold  GLD: 11  Willow 

Tree  
            

7  9.000  36.450  Isabella Taraski  1761  Gold  GLD: 11  Team 

Lightning  
            

         ==========================                          
8  8.700  34.600  Isabelle Neal  1781  Gold  GLD: 11  Xquisite              
9  8.650  31.250  Anya Demshar  1726  Gold  GLD: 11  LEGS              
10  8.550  31.850  Delaney Lentz  1772  Gold  GLD: 11  Ultimate              
11-T  8.200  34.700  Margaret Micko  1742  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
12-T  8.200  34.275  Katie Frank  1759  Gold  GLD: 11  Team 

Lightning  
            

13  7.800  30.700  Alexis Wade  1727  Gold  GLD: 11  LEGS              
14  7.250  30.250  Madison Brown  1725  Gold  GLD: 11  LEGS              
                                    
         Bars                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
1  9.225  36.375  Megan Gollin  1741  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
2  9.100  36.450  Isabella Taraski  1761  Gold  GLD: 11  Team 

Lightning  
            

3  8.900  35.650  Jayda Galleur  1760  Gold  GLD: 11  Team 

Lightning  
            

4  8.750  35.725  Aubrey Tama  1744  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
5  8.700  34.275  Katie Frank  1759  Gold  GLD: 11  Team 

Lightning  
            

6  8.500  34.600  Isabelle Neal  1781  Gold  GLD: 11  Xquisite              
7-T  8.450  35.550  Madelyne Singer  1743  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
8-T  8.450  34.700  Margaret Micko  1742  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
         ==========================                          
9  8.000  35.300  Brenna Bandura  1740  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
10  7.500  33.875  Carmen DeFabo  1775  Gold  GLD: 11  Willow 

Tree  
            

11  7.400  30.250  Madison Brown  1725  Gold  GLD: 11  LEGS              
12  7.200  30.700  Alexis Wade  1727  Gold  GLD: 11  LEGS              
13  6.800  31.850  Delaney Lentz  1772  Gold  GLD: 11  Ultimate              
14  6.700  31.250  Anya Demshar  1726  Gold  GLD: 11  LEGS              
                                    
         Beam                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
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1  9.100  35.300  Brenna Bandura  1740  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
2  8.900  35.550  Madelyne Singer  1743  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
3  8.850  36.450  Isabella Taraski  1761  Gold  GLD: 11  Team 

Lightning  
            

4  8.800  34.700  Margaret Micko  1742  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
5-T  8.700  36.375  Megan Gollin  1741  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
6-T  8.700  35.725  Aubrey Tama  1744  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
7  8.450  35.650  Jayda Galleur  1760  Gold  GLD: 11  Team 

Lightning  
            

         ==========================                          
8  8.425  34.275  Katie Frank  1759  Gold  GLD: 11  Team 

Lightning  
            

9  8.350  34.600  Isabelle Neal  1781  Gold  GLD: 11  Xquisite              
10  8.125  33.875  Carmen DeFabo  1775  Gold  GLD: 11  Willow 

Tree  
            

11-T  7.550  31.250  Anya Demshar  1726  Gold  GLD: 11  LEGS              
12-T  7.550  30.700  Alexis Wade  1727  Gold  GLD: 11  LEGS              
13  7.500  31.850  Delaney Lentz  1772  Gold  GLD: 11  Ultimate              
14  7.350  30.250  Madison Brown  1725  Gold  GLD: 11  LEGS              
                                    
         Floor                          
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team              
1  9.500  36.450  Isabella Taraski  1761  Gold  GLD: 11  Team 

Lightning  
            

2  9.400  36.375  Megan Gollin  1741  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
3  9.250  34.700  Margaret Micko  1742  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
4  9.225  33.875  Carmen DeFabo  1775  Gold  GLD: 11  Willow 

Tree  
            

5-T  9.150  35.725  Aubrey Tama  1744  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
6-T  9.150  35.550  Madelyne Singer  1743  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
7  9.100  35.300  Brenna Bandura  1740  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle              
         ==========================                          
8  9.050  34.600  Isabelle Neal  1781  Gold  GLD: 11  Xquisite              
9-T  9.000  35.650  Jayda Galleur  1760  Gold  GLD: 11  Team 

Lightning  
            

10-T  9.000  31.850  Delaney Lentz  1772  Gold  GLD: 11  Ultimate              
11  8.950  34.275  Katie Frank  1759  Gold  GLD: 11  Team 

Lightning  
            

12  8.350  31.250  Anya Demshar  1726  Gold  GLD: 11  LEGS              
13  8.250  30.250  Madison Brown  1725  Gold  GLD: 11  LEGS              
14  8.150  30.700  Alexis Wade  1727  Gold  GLD: 11  LEGS              
                                    
         All Around                          
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  V  UB  BB  FX  
1  36.450  9.500  Isabella Taraski  1761  Gold  GLD: 11  Team 

Lightning  
9.000  9.100  8.850  9.500  

2  36.375  9.400  Megan Gollin  1741  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle  9.050  9.225  8.700  9.400  
3  35.725  9.150  Aubrey Tama  1744  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle  9.125  8.750  8.700  9.150  
4  35.650  9.300  Jayda Galleur  1760  Gold  GLD: 11  Team 

Lightning  
9.300  8.900  8.450  9.000  

5  35.550  9.150  Madelyne Singer  1743  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle  9.050  8.450  8.900  9.150  
6  35.300  9.100  Brenna Bandura  1740  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle  9.100  8.000  9.100  9.100  
7  34.700  9.250  Margaret Micko  1742  Gold  GLD: 11  Pinnacle  8.200  8.450  8.800  9.250  
         ==========================                          



8  34.600  9.050  Isabelle Neal  1781  Gold  GLD: 11  Xquisite  8.700  8.500  8.350  9.050  
9  34.275  8.950  Katie Frank  1759  Gold  GLD: 11  Team 

Lightning  
8.200  8.700  8.425  8.950  

10  33.875  9.225  Carmen DeFabo  1775  Gold  GLD: 11  Willow 

Tree  
9.025  7.500  8.125  9.225  

11  31.850  9.000  Delaney Lentz  1772  Gold  GLD: 11  Ultimate  8.550  6.800  7.500  9.000  
12  31.250  8.650  Anya Demshar  1726  Gold  GLD: 11  LEGS  8.650  6.700  7.550  8.350  
13  30.700  8.150  Alexis Wade  1727  Gold  GLD: 11  LEGS  7.800  7.200  7.550  8.150  
14  30.250  8.250  Madison Brown  1725  Gold  GLD: 11  LEGS  7.250  7.400  7.350  8.250  

 


